

International Journal of Engineering Inventions

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Comparing frequentist and bayesian approaches in AMMI analysis in a simulated scenario" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name	: Cristian Tiago Erazo Mendes, Luciano Antonio de Oliveira, Alessandra Querino
	da Silva, Carlos Pereira da Silva, Patricia Mendes dos Santos, Thelma Sáfadi
Journal Name	: International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)
Journal URL	: www.ijeijournal.com
Review Type	: Peer Reviewed Journal
Publication Type	: Online & Print both
ISSN No.	: 2278-7461 (Online) ; 2319-6491 (Print)
Vol No.	:9
Issue No.	: 6 (June 2020)



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI) www.ijeijournal.com Mail id: ijei@editormails.com